Dokka Fasteners Inc

Summary Estimates
(All monetary estimates in current dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED (as of 2018)
Direct
Spin-off (includes Indirect Jobs)

NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT
Revenue foregone
Revenue gain

Personal income generated over life of MEGA agreement

Statewide employment multiplier (average, 2016-18)

Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs
(as reported by the company at time of application)

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REMI software

168

90

78
$2,673,013
$1,520,987
$4,194,000

$54,468,000

1.86

$889
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Dokka Fasteners Inc
Fiscal Effects on Michigan - Net Benefits with the Incentive Package

Thousands of Current Dollars

Year

Gross State
Revenue

MEGA Costs

Net State
Revenue
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2,67

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REMI software
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